

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9597/2006  
(From the judgement and order dated 12/01/2006 in WP No. 280/2005 of The HIGH COURT  
OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

PAN INDIA PARYATAN LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GORAI MACCHIMAR SAHAKARI SANSTHA LTD&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 14/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.M. Nargolkar,Adv.  
Mr.Amey Nargolkar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)1 Mr.V.B.Joshi, Adv.  
Mr.Kailash Pandey, Adv.  
Mr.Mukesh Verma,Adv.  
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As requested, list after eight weeks.

Court Master

Court Master